
ＤＫ

１F　平面図

フロー A-1 適用

和室

玄関

Y0 Y1

X1

X2

X0

7,400

2,800 1,800 1,600 1,200

7
,
6
0
0

2
,
8
0
0

1
,
0
0
0

3
,
8
0
0

3 ,700 3,700

7,400

3
,
8
0
0

3
,
8
0
0

7
,
6
0
0

浴室

洗面室

ＷＣ

リビング

b

b

押入

床間

靴箱

物入冷

aa

Ａ-１１



フロー A-1 適用
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フロー A-1 適用

ａ 断面図
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▼最高の高さ

フロー A-1 適用

ｂ 断面図
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